
Hostel seat allotment for Girs: 

4 

S. 

Sr. No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4 

5. 

1 

2 

Sr. No. 

3 

Waiting list for Hostel seat allotment for Girls: 

No. 

4 

3 

Sr. 

SCHOOL OF PLANNING AND ARCHITECTURE: NEW DELHI-02 

Roll No. 

Sr. No. 

251560 10001128 
25156010001045 
25156010000571 

25156010000615 
25156010000720 

Roll No. 

25156010000426 
25156010001133 
25156010000046 

25156010000423 
25156010000499 

Hostel seat allotment for Boys : 

Roll No. 

25156010000599 

25156010000595 

25156010000805 

25156010001010 

HOSTEL SEAT ALLOTMENT FOR 2025-26 

Name for the Department: Transport Planning 
Allotted Seats Boys 04 & ris 05 

Roll No. 

25156010001188 
25156010000995 
251560 10001162 

Honoray Warden 

ANNEXURE-1 

Name of Students 

KASHISH JAIN 

ALEENA V LAL 
SREEJA MOHAPATRA 

SUBALAKSHMIN 
THEJAZENO PAPHINO 

Name of Students 

TEJASWINI SHAHI 
SHAMBHAVI 

AARYA PAIGWAR 
MOI KAMDUK 

GARIMA 

Name of Students 

ARUN M 

ANAS NIHAL 

Waiting list for Hostel seat allotment for Boys : 

RUTURAJ KHOBRAGADE 

RAHUL KUMAR JHA 

Name of Students 

SANDEEP KUMAR 

AASHISH RAJ 

AARUL MANISH BHALEKAR 

Crrdhalys 

Year/Se mester 

| Semester 
| Semester 
ISeter 

I Semester 
I Semester 

Year/Semester 

I Semester 
I Semester 
I Semester 
I Semester 

Year/Semester 

I Semester 
I Semester 
I Semester 
I Semester 

Year/Semester 

Semester 
I Sermester 
I Semester 

24"" July, 2025 

Remarks 

EWS 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Remarks 

(Prof. %. Sanjay Gupta) 
iead Dpartment of lransport Planning 
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